Froggalio

scientific solutions

Nitrile Gloves

$9.50/box of 100

powder-free, nitrile

5 mil thick

9.5 inches long

Superior strength and durability

Size
X-Small
Small
Medium
Large

X-Large

Catit

N-141-10
N-142-10
N-143-10
N-144-10
N-145-10

MedStore

www.uoftmedstore.com
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